Rated voltage
Rated current
(per IEC 62852,85°C)
Rated current
(per UL6703)
Rated impulse voltage
Typical contact resistance
Contact material

C
M
Part Number Coding:
4.0mm²/12 AWG &
6.0mm²/10AWG(S&F)
4.0mm²/12AWG(CF)
UTX      C          F         A          4          A         M
A
Triple
UL/TÜV/JET Certified
B*3
Only
TÜV Certified
R50340393 E469330 B14T0080
*2, When ordering a S&F contact, please use cable size order code “4” for both 4.0mm²/ 12AWG & 6.0mm²/ 10AWG.
*3,  When ordering cable connectors, please use certifications order code “B” for Manually unlock type cable gland connectors.
ø2
1.
7
R
E
F
ø5
.3
 R
E
F
ø2
1.
7
R
E
F
2 9 .2 R E F
58 REF
64 REF
40.1 REF 22 REF
30 REF
34.3 REF
ø4
 R
E
F
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Solar Connectors / Photovoltaic Connectors category: